
Dates for your Diary – Spring/Summer 2024 

 
Friday 16th February  School closes at 3:15pm 

Monday 26th February   Children return to School 

Friday 1st March   Year 5&6 assembly at 2:45pm 

Friday 8th March   Year 3&4 class assembly at 2:45pm  

Friday 15th March   Year 1&2 class assembly at 2:45pm  

Thursday 21st March   Group Photographs 

Thursday 21st March  Reception class assembly at 2:45pm 

Thursday 28th March   Easter Bonnet Parade at 9:15am (weather permitting) 

Thursday 28th March  Easter Celebration assembly at 2:30pm 

Thursday 28th March  School closes at 3:15pm for Easter Holidays 

Friday 29th March   GOOD FRIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday 15th April   TRAINING DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 16th April   Children return to School 

Friday 19th April   Year 5/6 Swimming starts (x 6 sessions) 

Monday 6th May   BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday 13th to 16th May  Year 6 SATS Tests 

Friday 24th May   May Day Celebration at 2:00pm 

Friday 24th May   School closes at 3:15pm  

Monday 3rd June   Children return to School 

Friday 7th June   Year 3/4 Swimming starts (x6 sessions) 

Saturday 8th June   PTA Summer Fayre at Stanion Village Hall 

Monday 10th June   Year 1 Phonics Screening week 

Wednesday 12th to 14th June  Year 5&6 Residential 

Friday 28th June   Stanion School Sports Day at 1:45pm (weather permitting) 

Wednesday 17th July  Year 5/6 Production performance at 2pm & 6pm 

Friday 19th July    Year 6 Leavers Assembly at 2:15pm 

Friday 19th July    School closes at 3:15pm 

Monday 22nd July   TRAINING DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 23rd July   TRAINING DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Monday 2nd September   TRAINING DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 3rd September  Children return to School 


